A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 01/29/2025
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in this document with all due care,
KURTZON does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. Whilst the information
is considered to be true and correct at the date of publication, changes in circumstances after the time of publication
may impact on the accuracy of the information. The information may change without notice and KURTZON is not in
any way liable for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
	- Suitable for Maximum Security applications
	- Suitable for use in dry and damp locations
	- 5/10 Year Warranty
	- Designed to install in corners where walls and
ceilings meet
	- Provided with speaker compartment (speaker by others)
	- B.A.A. & B.A.B.A Compliant & Made in the USA by a
Family Owned US Corporation
Series
Material
Size
LED Package
Voltage
LED Lensing
Speaker Box Options
Housing Base Plate
Row
Qty
LED Type CCT/CRI Outside Inside
MX-CCS1 12CW: 12GA CRS WHITE 12CW: 12GA CRS WHT  40: 4FT 1 LEDR 830 = 80 CRI; 3000K   UNV: 120-277 VAC 125CFP: 0.125" 125FA: 0.125" Frosted Flat Acrylic
SPBX
Speaker Box
Compartment**
EM10 10W Emergency Battery (N/A with 2/ED)
14CW: 14GA CRS WHITE 14CW: 14GA CRS WHT 2 835 = 80 CRI; 3500K   347: 347 VAC 156CFP: 0.156" 125PA: 0.125" P12 Prismatic Acrylic PxL: Factory Derating to Lumen Output
Consult factory
for other materials
3 840 = 80 CRI; 4000K 187CFP: 0.187" 125PP: 0.125" P12 Prismatic Polycarbonate PxW Factory Derating to Input Wattage
850 = 80 CRI; 5000K 250CFP: 0.250" GH85: 0.125" Flat Glare Suppression Overlay 2/ED Wired as 2 Switched Circuits Min 2 Drivers Required
927 = 90 CRI; 2700K 375CFP: 0.375"
DNL
Low Lumen Night Light Circuit with Integral Dimmer
(N/A with 3 Rows)930 = 90 CRI; 3000K 500CFP: 0.500"
935 = 90 CRI; 3500K
All Clear Flat
Polycarbonate
Note**: Speaker By Others
NL Low Lumen Night Light Circuit (N/A with 3 Rows)
940 = 90 CRI; 4000K 10KV 10KV Parallel Surge Protector
950 = 90 CRI; 5000K FF Fuse & Fuse Holder
Series
MX-CCS1
Size
40
Speaker Box
SPBX
Outside Inside OptionsVoltageCCT/CRI
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
Maximum Security Corner Mount Luminaire: MX-CCS1-SPBX-LED
4FT Surface Corner Clamshell One Window Luminaire and Speaker Compartment
Housing Base Plate LED
Type
LEDR
Row
Qty
MADE IN
THE USA
Speaker Compartment
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 01/29/2025
CLAMSHELL COVER: One piece of material die formed, seam welded, and ground smooth. The cover has a concealed drop slot hinge for supporting the
luminaire during servicing and installation.